
21-06-2010

Nyborg Skytteforening: Fin Duel I alt

257 243 500

252 207 459

270 275 545

263 243 506

Samlet 2010

Nyborg Skytteforening: Fin Duel I alt

262 252 514

217 252 469

248 229 477

228 229 457

Samlet 1917

Jan Brændeholm

Jesper H. Jørgensen

Morten J. Rasmussen

Nicolai Svendsen

RESULTATLISTE FOR

Puljeskydning Nyborg - Faaborg 2
25m Fin / Duel

Hans Lindberg

Michael Carlsen

Jesper Koldsø

Henrik Carlsen

Puljeskydning
De Danske Skytteforeninger 


